Poomsae Individual

Category JUN-M-A
Competitors 17
Class A
Rank ID Name
1 63 Beha, Triumf
2 51 Hmessi, Nizar
3 170  Alioshkin Cheneguin, Arturo
4 206  Okcu, Habip
5 101 Pastore, Umberto
6 233  Chatterton, Jack
7 112 Berghout, Jessy
8 46 Salmi, Frans
9 162  Petkovic, Milos
10 82 Kurucz, Oliver
11 36 Purup, Thomas
12 1 Kernbauer, Mr.
13 16 Horvath, Mr.
14 223  Frolov, Mykhailo
15 129  Cwiklinski, Bartosz
16 108 Theis, Raphael
17 25 Greifenthal, Jan
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Team

Germany
France
Spain
Turkey

Italy

Great Britain
Netherlands
Finland
Serbia
Hungary
Denmark
Austria
Croatia
Ukraine
Poland

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Cnty

GER
FRA
ESP
TUR
ITA
GBR
NED
FIN
SRB
HUN
DEN
AUT
CRO
UKR
POL
LUX
CZE

Averag

7,45
7,45
7,33
7,25
7,24
7,06
7,02
6,92
6,89
6,85
6,82
6,68
6,57
6,54
6,20
6,18
6,11

Pres.

3,73
3,68
3,65
3,55
3,57
3,53
3,45
3,42
3,37
3,37
3,32
3,30
3,27
3,22
3,08
3,038
3,038
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Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,72
3,77
3,68
3,70
3,67
3,53
3,57
3,50
3,52
3,48
3,50
3,38
3,30
3,32
3,12
3,15
3,08

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 63
2 206
3 51
4 170
5 112
6 101
7 233
8 46

Page

JUN-M-A
17
A

Name

Beha, Triumf

Okcu, Habip

Hmessi, Nizar

Alioshkin Cheneguin, Arturo
Berghout, Jessy

Pastore, Umberto
Chatterton, Jack

Salmi, Frans
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Team

Germany
Turkey
France
Spain
Netherlands
Italy

Great Britain

Finland

Cnty

GER
TUR
FRA
ESP
NED
ITA

GBR
FIN

Averag

7,51
7,42
7,38
7,37
7,30
7,25
7,22
7,18

Pres.

3,68
3,62
3,58
3,57
3,55
3,52
3,50
3,50

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

3,83
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,75
3,73
3,72
3,68

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category SE1-M-A
Competitors 18
Class A
Rank ID Name
1 120 Soekandar, Romario
2 98 Kang, Hyeon Wook
3 76 Sommer, Thomas
4 188 Marin Borras, Alejandro Jose
5 54 Le, Julien
6 203 Karisik, Fazli
7 47 Siltanen, Olli
8 29 Bryde, Jonas
9 127  Wien, Joachim
10 17 Kaic, Mr.
11 196 Francey, Victor
12 221 Babzhenko, Stanislav
13 237  Morrison, David
14 87 Wapner, Tzvi
15 14 Varbanov, Mr.
16 153 Andjelkovic, Nebojsa
17 27 Rehak, Martin
18 138 Pavelescu, Florin
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Team

Netherlands
Italy
Germany
Spain
France
Turkey
Finland
Denmark
Norway
Croatia
Switzerland
Ukraine
Great Britain
Israel
Bulgaria
Serbia
Czech Republic

Romania

Cnty

NED
ITA
GER
ESP
FRA
TUR
FIN
DEN
NOR
CRO
Sul
UKR
GBR
ISR
BUL
SRB
CZE
ROU

Averag

7,65
7,60
7,50
7,47
7,45
7,45
7,35
7,20
7,15
7,00
6,99
6,77
6,76
6,72
6,64
6,41
6,28
3,97

Pres.

3,75
3,73
3,67
3,65
3,67
3,65
3,57
3,52
3,48
3,40
3,42
3,30
3,28
3,27
3,22
3,13
3,10
2,50

TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,90
3,87
3,83
3,82
3,78
3,80
3,78
3,68
3,67
3,60
3,57
3,47
3,48
3,45
3,42
3,28
3,18
1,47
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Poomsae Individual -

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Category SE1-M-A 3
Competitors 18
Class A
Rank ID Name Team Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
1 54 Le, Julien France FRA 7,90 3,86 4,04
2 76 Sommer, Thomas Germany GER 7,84 3,82 4,02
3 188 Marin Borras, Alejandro Jose Spain ESP 7,82 3,83 3,99
4 203 Karisik, Fazli Turkey TUR 7,81 3,80 4,01
5 98 Kang, Hyeon Wook Italy ITA 7,70 3,79 3,91
6 47 Siltanen, Olli Finland FIN 7,68 3,77 3,91
7 120 Soekandar, Romario Netherlands NED 7,61 3,73 3,88
8 29 Bryde, Jonas Denmark DEN 7,59 3,71 3,88
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Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 172
2 72
3 103
4 202
5 133
6 7
7 35
8 40
9 116
10 147
11 236

Page

SE2-F-A
11
A

Name

Calderon Martinez, Celia
Ketteniss, Nicole

Pinga, Paola

Islam, Nezahat

Hilario, Armanda
Zimmermann, Ms.
Nielsen, Nicole Halfdan
Hurmerinta, Riitta
Handring, Jasmine
Parfenenko, Tatiana

Jeffrey, Lyndzie
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Team

Spain
Germany
Italy

Turkey
Portugal
Austria
Denmark
Finland
Netherlands
Russia

Great Britain

Cnty

ESP
GER
ITA

TUR
POR
AUT
DEN
FIN

NED
RUS
GBR

Averag

7,54
7,49
7,37
7,35
7,33
7,30
7,25
7,23
7,10
6,94
6,82

Pres.

3,67
3,62
3,57
3,58
3,55
3,57
3,53
3,50
3,47
3,32
3,27

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,87
3,87
3,80
3,77
3,78
3,73
3,72
3,73
3,63
3,62
3,55

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 172
2 72
3 103
4 35
5 202
6 7
7 133
8 40
Page

SE2-F-A
11
A

Name

Calderon Martinez, Celia
Ketteniss, Nicole

Pinga, Paola

Nielsen, Nicole Halfdan
Islam, Nezahat
Zimmermann, Ms.
Hilario, Armanda

Hurmerinta, Riitta
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Team

Spain
Germany
Italy
Denmark
Turkey
Austria
Portugal

Finland

Cnty

ESP
GER
ITA

DEN
TUR
AUT
POR
FIN

Averag

7,68
7,52
7,39
7,35
7,32
7,26
7,20
7,10

Pres.

3,73
3,67
3,57
3,55
3,55
3,53
3,47
3,42

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,95
3,85
3,82
3,80
3,77
3,73
3,73
3,68

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category MA1-M-A
Competitors 16
Class A
Rank ID Name
1 30 Dang, Ky Tu Dinh
2 99 Notaro, Andrea
3 218 Yilmaz, Mustafa
4 176  Carrillo Carrasco, Diego
5 111  Alavi, Ata
6 75 Paust, Martin
7 235 Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf
8 8 Zinkl, Mr.
9 56 Nguyen, Ngoc Thanh
10 166 Todorovic, Bojan
11 194  Rylander, Ulf
12 18 Maricic, Mr.
13 110 Vella, Christopher
14 39 Halonen, Marco
15 83 Somogyi, Zoltan
16 107 Simon, Marc
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Team

Denmark
Italy

Turkey
Spain
Netherlands
Germany
Great Britain
Austria
France
Serbia
Sweden
Croatia
Malta
Finland
Hungary

Luxembourg

Cnty

DEN
ITA
TUR
ESP
NED
GER
GBR
AUT
FRA
SRB
SWE
CRO
MLT
FIN
HUN
LUX

Averag

7,75
7,61
7,60
7,36
7,25
7,16
6,87
6,85
6,77
6,72
6,69
6,59
6,55
6,45
6,03
5,87

Pres.

3,78
3,73
3,72
3,58
3,53
3,48
3,32
3,32
3,50
3,25
3,22
3,22
3,13
3,13
2,95
2,85
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Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,97
3,88
3,88
3,78
3,72
3,68
3,55
3,53
3,27
3,47
3,47
3,37
3,42
3,32
3,08
3,02
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Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 218
2 99
3 30
4 111
5 176
6 75
7 235
8 8

Page

MA1-M-A
16
A

Name

Yilmaz, Mustafa

Notaro, Andrea

Dang, Ky Tu Dinh

Alavi, Ata

Carrillo Carrasco, Diego
Paust, Martin

Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf

Zinkl, Mr.
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Team

Turkey

Italy
Denmark
Netherlands
Spain
Germany
Great Britain

Austria

Cnty

TUR
ITA

DEN
NED
ESP
GER
GBR
AUT

Averag

7,73
7,69
7,65
7,56
7,41
7,37
7,04
6,92

Pres.

3,80
3,74
3,72
3,69
3,60
3,61
3,41
3,35

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,93
3,95
3,93
3,87
3,81
3,76
3,63
3,57

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 10
2 152
3 239
3 192
5 3
6 215
7 41
Page

MA2-F-A
7
A
Name
Moens, Ms.

Volkova, Natalia

Parkins, Susan

Urmeneta Torres, Maria Angeles
Niedermayr, Ms.

Yalcin, Sevgican

Jarvinen, Varpu
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Team

Belgium
Russia
Great Britain
Spain
Austria
Turkey

Finland

Cnty

BEL

RUS
GBR
ESP
AUT
TUR
FIN

Averag

7,24
6,73
6,53
6,53
6,50
6,45
5,83

Pres.

3,52
3,28
3,20
3,20
3,17
3,22
2,83

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

3,72
3,45
3,33
3,33
3,33
3,23
3,00

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Category MA3-F-A
Competitors 1

Class A
Rank ID Name Team
1 144  Kontorina, Valentina Russia
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Cnty

RUS

Averag

6,79

Pres.

3,27
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S

Genova 2011
AE| KWONDQ

Techn.

3,52
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